
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 FEBRUARY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 THE KISS Nicole Car1 ACL/UMA 4812371
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4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

3

7

5

6

R/E

4

R/E

R/E

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED…

ROMAN HOLIDAY

THERE WAS A MAN LIVED IN THE MOON: NURSERY RHYM…

THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON

THE COMPLETE CLASSIC KIDS

FROM BROADWAY TO LA SCALA

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS

MORNING MOOD: SOLO PIANO MUSIC OF EDWARD GRIEG

John Williams

Various

André Rieu, Johann Strauss Orchestra

Teddy Tahu Rhodes, Jane Sheldon

Various

Various

Teddy Tahu Rhodes

Jane Rutter

Gerard Willems

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

1

2

1

2

1

6

1

3

6

9

5

14

13

37

10

26

14

7

8733588

4812421

4747220

4812235

4823282

4812282

4823700

4811321

4811702
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