



ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 FEBRUARY, 2016								
TW LW	TI HE	P TITLE		Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1 1	2 1	THE KISS		Nicole Car			ACL/UMA	4812371
2 2	9 1	STAR WARS: THE FOR	STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS		John Williams			8733588
3 3	5 2	THE CLASSIC 100 - SV	THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED Various				ACL/UMA	4812421
4 7	14 1	ROMAN HOLIDAY		André Rieu, Johann Stra	uss Orchestra		UMA	4747220
5 5	13 2	THERE WAS A MAN L	IVED IN THE MOON: NURSERY RE	IYM Teddy Tahu Rhodes, Jan	e Sheldon		ACL/UMA	4812235
6 6	37 1	THE CLASSIC 100 - SV	VOON	Various			ACL/UMA	4823282
7 R/E	10 6	THE COMPLETE CLAS	SSIC KIDS	Various			ACL/UMA	4812282
8 4	26 1	FROM BROADWAY T	FROM BROADWAY TO LA SCALA		Teddy Tahu Rhodes		ACL/UMA	4823700
9 R/E	14 3	VIVALDI: THE FOUR S	VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS		Jane Rutter			4811321
10 R/E	7 6	MORNING MOOD: SO	DLO PIANO MUSIC OF EDWARD G	RIEG Gerard Willems			ACL/UMA	4811702